
 

 
eez10−3n

eez10−1a eez10−2a

eez10−3a eez10−4a  

  

 
eez10−7n

eez10−2a eez10−3a

eez10−4a eez10−5a

 

 

  

 
eez11−3n

eez11−1a eez11−2a

eez11−3a eez11−4a  

  

 
eez11−7n

eez11−2a eez11−3a

eez11−4a eez11−5a

 

 

V

C

L

M

O

Y

Y

O

M

L

C

V

V C

L M

O Y

Y O

M L

C V

-8
-6

-8
-6

-8
-6

-8
-6

TUB-test chart eez1; This is an example text for many applications; very short line not allowed
This is an example text "case1" for many applications; very short line not allowed

http://farbe.li.tu-berlin.de/eez1/eez1l0np.pdf /.ps; only vector graphic VG; start output
see separate images of this page: http://farbe.li.tu-berlin.de/eez1/eez1.htm

see sim
ilar files of the w

hole serie: 
http://farbe.li.tu-berlin.de/eezs.htm

technical inform
ation: http://farbe.li.tu-berlin.de or http://color.li.tu-berlin.de

T
U

B
 registration: 20230801-eez1/eez1l0np.pdf /.ps

T
U

B
 m

aterial: code=
rha4ta

 application for evaluation and m
easurem

ent of display or print output


